
Mondraker Enduro 2 Davos
Davos Klosters / 05.09.2019-07.09.2019

Detailauswertung
Aquarius

Startnummer: 303

Enduro 2

Kategorie:
Women Team

Gesamt-Zeit: 1:34:30,03

Strecken-Platzierung: 104 (von 220)
Bestzeit der Strecke: 1:03:38,07
Kategorie-Platzierung: 4(von 9)
Bestzeit in der Kategorie: 1:17:17,39

Zwischenzeiten
Kontrolle

Prolog
Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 4
Stage 5
Stage 6
Stage 8
Stage 9
Stage 12
Stage 13

Split
Zeit

3:48,71
9:35,39

10:23,14
12:08,37
17:23,33
9:01,94
4:22,31
6:45,72
8:54,93

15:54,90

Platz
Kat.

3
5
4
4
4
4
5
4
5
4

Rückst.
Kat.

0:24,33
1:09,57
1:46,27
2:10,31
2:20,84
2:08,23
0:44,68
1:32,82
1:54,77
3:25,15

Platz
Gesamt

139
127
96
104
96
108
123
108
131
119

Teilstreckenwertung

Rückst.
Gesamt
1:00,38
2:37,09
2:48,79
4:21,87
5:55,64
3:43,72
1:01,60
2:34,02
2:51,41
5:00,62

Gesamt
Zeit

Platz
Kat.

Rückst.
Kat.

Platz
Gesamt

Gesamtwertung

Rückst.
Gesamt
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